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KANCH DISTRIBUTION BOARD

DISTRIBUTION BOARD - IP 43
SPN IP 43 Distribution Boards
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator / RCBO as incomer HSN Code - 8537

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

6 W DHDESHCDOW06  6 Way SPN ` 2566.00

8 W DHDESHCDOW08  8 Way SPN ` 2829.00

12 W DHDESHCDOW12  12 Way SPN ` 3394.00

16 W DHDESHCDOW16 16 Way SPN ` 4278.00

18 W DHDESHCDOW18 18 Way SPN ` 5374.00

HSN Code - 8537
TPN IP 43 Distribution Boards 
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator / Electromechanical RCBO as incomer

No. of 
Ways

I/C+O/G Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

4 W ECO 4+12 DHDETHCDOW04 4 Way Eco TPN ` 5424.00

4 W 8+12 DHDETHCDOW48 4  Way TPN ` 6317.00

6 W 8+18 DHDETHCDOW06  6  Way TPN ` 7730.00

8 W 8+24 DHDETHCDOW08  8  Way TPN ` 9337.00

12 W 8+36 DHDETHCDOW12  12  Way TPN ` 13661.00

HSN Code - 8537
IP 43 VTPN Modular Incomer Distribution Board 
Suitable for MCB (up to 63 A) / RCCB / Isolator as incomer

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

4 W DHDMTVODCW04 4 Way TPN VERTICAL ` 13254.00

6 W DHDMTVODCW06 6 Way TPN VERTICAL ` 14485.00

8 W DHDMTVODCW08 8 Way TPN VERTICAL ` 18447.00

12 W DHDMTVODCW12 12 Way TPN VERTICAL ` 20770.00

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

4T56M DHDMTVXDXT14 4 TIER 56 MODULE ` 29000.00

Flexi Tier Distribution Board with Glass Door
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator / RCBO as incomer HSN Code - 8537

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

2T28M DHDMTVZDXT14 2 TIER 24 MODULE ` 18000.00

T = Tier, M = Module

T = Tier, M = Module
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HSN Code - 8537
IP 43 VTPN With MCCB Incomer Distribution Board
Loadline DBs are fitted with Bus Bars, Neutral Links, Blanking Plates (without MCCB)

Note: 
(i)	 MCBs & Accessories Should Be Selected And Purchased Separately
(iii)	 For Appropriate MCCB Price, Please see Havells IP List Price

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

*Suitable for Havells ‘G’ Frame MCCB upto 160 A as Incomer

4 W DHDLVDOBGSFE04 4 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 20549.00

6 W DHDLVDOBGSFE06 6 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 23019.00

8 W DHDLVDOBGSFE08 8 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 25490.00

12 W DHDLVDOBGSFE12 12 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 30172.00

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

DHDSMVDOZ04040 4 Way 40 A Phase Selector ` 13595.00

DHDSMVDOZ06040 6 Way 40 A Phase Selector ` 13817.00

DHDSMVDOZ08040 8 Way 40 A Phase Selector ` 15284.00

DHDSMVDOZ04063 4 Way 63 A Phase Selector ` 16081.00

DHDSMVDOZ06063 6 Way 63 A Phase Selector ` 16313.00

DHDSMVDOZ08063 8 Way 63 A Phase Selector ` 17122.00

HSN Code - 8537
Phase Selector (Vertical)
(with rotary switches, duly wired & provision for 8 Way I/C)

PHASE SELECTOR DB

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

HSN Code - 8537
IP 43 PPI TPN Horizontal Distribution Board 
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator / Electromechanical RCBO as incomer

No. of 
Ways

I/C+O/G Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

4 W 8+6+12 DHDMTHPDOW04 2+4 Way PPI Horizontal ` 9291.00

6 W 8+6+18 DHDMTHPDOW06 2+6 Way PPI Horizontal ` 10112.00

8 W 8+6+24 DHDMTHPDOW08 2+8 Way PPI Horizontal ` 11479.00

12 W 8+6+36 DHDMTHPDOW12 2+12 Way PPI Horizontal ` 14757.00

HSN Code - 8537
IP 43 Phase Segregated 8 Segment Distribution Board 
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator as incomer

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

4 W DHDMTHDDOW04 4 Way 8 Segment ` 16330.00

6 W DHDMTHDDOW06 6 Way 8 Segment ` 18037.00

8 W DHDMTHDDOW08 8 Way 8 Segment ` 18992.00

12 W DHDMTHDDOW12 12 Way 8 Segment ` 22410.00

HSN Code - 8537IP 43 Flexi Tier DD Distribution Board

T = Tier, M = Module

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

2T24M DHDMTVZDXW12 2 TIER 24 MODULE ` 7104.00

4T40M DHDMTVXDXW10 4 TIER 40 MODULE ` 10248.00

4T56M DHDMTVXDXW14 4 TIER 56 MODULE ` 11752.00
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DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

HSN Code - 8537

HSN Code - 8537

IP 43 MIVAN SPN Distribution Board
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator as incomer

IP 43 MIVAN TPN Distribution Board
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator as incomer

No. of Ways Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

8 W DHDMSHCDOW08 8 Way SPN - MIVAN ` 4661.00

12 W DHDMSHCDOW12 12 Way SPN - MIVAN ` 5920.00

16 W DHDMSHCDOW16 16 Way SPN - MIVAN ` 6862.00

No. of Ways Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

4 W DHDMTHCDOW04 4 Way TPN - MIVAN ` 8506.00

6 W DHDMTHCDOW06 6 Way TPN - MIVAN ` 9286.00

8 W DHDMTHCDOW08 8 Way TPN - MIVAN ` 11243.00

MIVAN DISTRIBUTION BOARD

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

Note: MCB to be bought seperately. 

Solution with Insulated Plug & Socket

Rating Poles Code MCB Module Available List Price in ` 
Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHDPBDP016 2 ` 1925.00

16 A 3P+N+E DHDPBTN016 4 ` 2413.00

32 A 2P+E DHDPBDP032 2 ` 2688.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHDPBTN032 4 ` 3305.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHDPBEN032 8 ` 3998.00

63 A 3P+N+E DHDPBEN063 8 ` 10339.00

HSN Code - 8536

Solution with Insulated Plug & Socket

HSN Code - 8537IP 65 Enclosure

No. of Ways Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

2 W DHDFSBOSRT02 2 Module IP 65 Enclosure ` 1250.00

4 W DHDFSBOSRT04 4 Module IP 65 Enclosure ` 1550.00

8 W DHDFSBOSRT08 8 Module IP 65 Enclosure ` 2150.00

IP 65 Enclosure
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INDUSTRIAL PLUG & CONNECTOR

List Price w.e.f. 07th April, 2024

Industrial Plug

Rating Poles Code Type Earth-Contact position List Price in ` Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHQBA63016 IP44 6h ` 540.00

32 A 2P+E DHQBA63032 IP44 6h ` 773.00

16 A 3P+N+E DHQBA65016 IP44 6h ` 670.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQBA65032 IP44 6h ` 997.00

16 A 2P+E DHQBB63016 IP67 6h ` 925.00

32 A 2P+E DHQBB63032 IP67 6h ` 1460.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQBB65032 IP67 6h ` 1512.00

63 A 3P+N+E DHQBB65063 IP67 6h ` 3845.00

HSN Code - 8536

Industrial Plug

Industrial Interlocking Socket

Rating Poles Code Type Earth-Contact 
position

Std. / Master 
Packing

(No. of Unit/s)

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHQIA63016 IP44 6h 1 N ` 6896.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQIA65032 IP44 6h 1 N ` 10438.00

16 A 2P+E DHQWB63016 IP67 6h 1 N ` 7122.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQWB65032 IP67 6h 1 N ` 11108.00

HSN Code - 8536

Interlocking Socket

Industrial Connector

Rating Poles Code Type Earth-Contact position List Price in ` Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHQDA63016 IP44 6h ` 710.00

32 A 2P+E DHQDA63032 IP44 6h ` 897.00

16 A 3P+N+E DHQDA65016 IP44 6h ` 849.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQDA65032 IP44 6h ` 1143.00

HSN Code - 8536

Industrial Connector

Industrial Panel Socket

Rating Poles Code Type Earth-Contact position List Price in ` Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHQCA63016 IP44 6h ` 495.00

32 A 2P+E DHQCA63032 IP44 6h ` 856.00

16 A 3P+N+E DHQCA65016 IP44 6h ` 804.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQCA65032 IP44 6h ` 973.00

16 A 2P+E DHQCB63016 IP67 6h ` 988.00

32 A 2P+E DHQCB63032 IP67 6h ` 1157.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQCB65032 IP67 6h ` 1507.00

63 A 3P+N+E DHQCB65063 IP67 6h ` 4013.00

HSN Code - 8536

Panel Socket
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INDUSTRIAL PLUG & CONNECTOR

List Price w.e.f. 07th April, 2024

Real Time
Online Monitoring

Load Level
Consumption

Compact 2
Module Design

Din Rail
Mountable 

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

DHJDGTTWSE2D063AO ST^Dx Energy Auditor 3 Phase ` 12000.00
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Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 07th April, 2024

MCB ‘C’ Series MCB 
(In accordance with  IS/IEC 60898-1 & IS/IEC 60947-2) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, 10 kA HSN Code - 8536

SP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

6 A-32 A DHMZCSPF006-032 ` 323.00

40 A DHMZCSPF040 ` 744.00

63 A DHMZCSPF063 ` 822.00

SPN MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

6 A-32 A DHMZCSNF006-032 ` 1035.00

40 A DHMZCSNF040 ` 1542.00

63 A DHMZCSNF063 ` 1640.00

DP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No List Price in ` Per Unit

6 A-32 A DHMZCDPF006-032 ` 1057.00

40 A DHMZCDPF040 ` 1646.00

63 A DHMZCDPF063 ` 1785.00

TP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

6 A-32 A DHMZCTPF006-032 ` 1672.00

40 A DHMZCTPF040 ` 2434.00

63 A DHMZCTPF063 ` 2549.00

TPN MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

6 A-32 A DHMZCTNF006-032 ` 2312.00

40 A DHMZCTNF040 ` 3204.00

63 A DHMZCTNF063 ` 3253.00

FP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

6 A-32 A DHMZCFPF006-032 ` 2405.00

40 A DHMZCFPF040 ` 3237.00

63 A DHMZCFPF063 ` 3367.00
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Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 07th April, 2024

‘DC’ Series MCB 
 (In accordance with IEC 60947-2) HSN Code - 8536

DP DC MCB - 500 V Application

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

16 A DHMZEDPF016 ` 1181.00

20 A DHMZEDPF020 ` 1181.00

25 A DHMZEDPF025 ` 1181.00

32 A DHMZEDPF032 ` 1181.00

40 A DHMZEDPF040 ` 1810.00

50 A DHMZEDPF050 ` 1950.00

63 A DHMZEDPF063 ` 1950.00

DP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

80 A DHMZCDPF080 ` 5836.00

100 A DHMZCDPF100 ` 5994.00

125 A DHMZCDPF125 ` 6849.00

SP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

80 A DHMZCSPF080 ` 2683.00

100 A DHMZCSPF100 ` 3006.00

125 A DHMZCSPF125 ` 3295.00

Higher Rating MCB (80 A to 125 A) ‘C’ Series, 
(In accordance with IEC 60947-2) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, 10 kA HSN Code - 8536

FP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

80 A DHMZCFPF080 ` 10229.00

100 A DHMZCFPF100 ` 11174.00

125 A DHMZCFPF125 ` 11861.00

TP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

80 A DHMZCTPF080 ` 8524.00

100 A DHMZCTPF100 ` 8970.00

125 A DHMZCTPF125 ` 10091.00

FP DC MCB - 1000 V Application

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

25 A DHMZEFPE025001K ` 2468.00

32 A DHMZEFPE032001K ` 2468.00

40 A DHMZEFPE040001K ` 3402.00

50 A DHMZEFPE050001K ` 3518.00



|   P14

Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 07th April, 2024

Four Pole RCCB ‘HLi’ Type

Rating 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

100 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

40 A DHRZDTFF030040 ` 6825.00 DHRZDTFF100040 ` 6930.00 DHRZDTFF300040 ` 6930.00

63 A DHRZDTFF030063 ` 7403.00 DHRZDTFF100063 ` 7508.00 DHRZDTFF300063 ` 7508.00

RCCB

Four Pole RCCB ‘AC’ Type

Rating 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

100 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

25 A DHRXCMFF030025 ` 5154.00 DHRXCMFF100025 ` 4985.00 DHRXCMFF300025 ` 5132.00

32 A DHRXCMFF030032 ` 5192.00 DHRXCMFF100032 ` 5078.00 DHRXCMFF300032 ` 5227.00

40 A DHRXCMFF030040 ` 5192.00 DHRXCMFF100040 ` 5078.00 DHRXCMFF300040 ` 5227.00

63 A DHRXCMFF030063 ` 5468.00 DHRXCMFF100063 ` 5468.00 DHRXCMFF300063 ` 5628.00

100 A DHRZCMFF030100 ` 9432.00 DHRZCMFF100100 ` 9432.00 DHRZCMFF300100 ` 9432.00

Residual Current Circuit Breakers/Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers (RCCBs/ELCBs) - ‘AC’ Type
(In accordance with IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz with 10 kA short circuit withstand capacity HSN Code - 8536

Double Pole RCCB ‘AC’ Type

Rating 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

100 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

25 A DHRXCMDF030025 ` 4016.00 DHRXCMDF100025 ` 3925.00 DHRXCMDF300025 ` 4038.00

32 A DHRXCMDF030032 ` 4045.00 DHRXCMDF100032 ` 4001.00 DHRXCMDF300032 ` 4163.00

40 A DHRXCMDF030040 ` 4045.00 DHRXCMDF100040 ` 4001.00 DHRXCMDF300040 ` 4163.00

63 A DHRXCMDF030063 ` 5299.00 DHRXCMDF100063 ` 5299.00 DHRXCMDF300063 ` 5454.00

100 A DHRZCMDF030100 ` 8636.00 DHRZCMDF100100 ` 8636.00 DHRZCMDF300100 ` 9163.00

Residual Current Circuit Breakers/Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers (RCCBs/ELCBs) - ‘HLi’ Type
(In accordance with IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz with 10 kA short circuit withstand capacity
Suitable for AC + Pulsating DC (Type A) + Harmonics HSN Code - 8536

Double Pole RCCB ‘HLi’ Type

Rating 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

100 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

40 A DHRZDTDF030040 ` 5775.00 DHRZDTDF100040 ` 5880.00 DHRZDTDF300040 ` 5880.00

63 A DHRZDTDF030063 ` 6930.00 DHRZDTDF100063 ` 7035.00 DHRZDTDF300063 ` 7035.00

Residual Current Circuit Breakers/Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers (RCCBs/ELCBs) - ‘B’ Type
(In accordance with IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz with 10 kA short circuit withstand capacity HSN Code - 8536

*ST^Dx Type B RCCB Prices Available on Request.
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Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 07th April, 2024

ARC FAULT DETECTION DEVICE (AFDD)
AFDD with MCB (In accordance with IEC 62606 & IEC 60898-1)

AFDD with RCBO (In accordance with IEC 62606 & IEC 61009-1)

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

16 A Combined 1P+N MCB + AFDD DHAZINSNF016 ` 15070.00

32 A Combined 1P+N MCB + AFDD DHAZINSNF032 ` 15070.00

40 A Combined 1P+N MCB + AFDD DHAZINSNF040 ` 15441.00

HSN Code - 8536

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

16 A Combined 1P+N RCBO + AFDD DHAZCNSNF016 ` 18018.00

32 A Combined 1P+N RCBO + AFDD DHAZCNSNF032 ` 18018.00

40 A Combined 1P+N RCBO + AFDD DHAZCNSNF040 ` 19110.00

SUPPORT MODULES
Auxiliary Contact For MCB
In accordance with  IS/IEC 60947-5-1, 240 V, 50 Hz

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

1NO + 1NC (MCB) DHMAHSPF006 ` 890.00

HSN Code - 8536

Under Voltage/Over Voltage For MCB

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

OVT 1 Phase DHMZNP1X0003510 ` 1597.00

UVT-OVT 1 Phase DHMZNP1X0004110 ` 1840.00

UVT-OVT 3 Phase DHMZNP3X0004110 ` 4358.00

HSN Code - 8536

*Product is compatible with ST^Dx MCBs only.

*Product is compatible with ST^Dx MCBs only.

Energy Meters (DIN Rail Mountable)

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

Single Phase 45 A (1 Module) DHMBSSN045 ` 7676.00

Single Phase 100 A (2 Module) DHMBDSN100 ` 8663.00

Three Phase 100 A (4 Module) DHMBDTN100 ` 21420.00

HSN Code - 8536

ENERGY METER
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Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 07th April, 2024

RCBO RCBO is designed for use in domestic, commercial and industrial distribution systems for ensuring protection from 
leakage current, short circuit & over load.

Electromechanical RCBO - DP

Rating 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit
100 mA Cat. No.

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

16 A DHBMACDP4030016 ` 5097.00 DHBMACDP4100016 ` 5518.00 DHBMACDP4300016 ` 5996.00

25 A DHBMACDP4030025 ` 5097.00 DHBMACDP4100025 ` 5518.00 DHBMACDP4300025 ` 5996.00

32 A DHBMACDP4030032 ` 5247.00 DHBMACDP4100032 ` 5668.00 DHBMACDP4300032 ` 6149.00

40 A DHBMACDP4030040 ` 5773.00 DHBMACDP4100040 ` 6447.00 DHBMACDP4300040 ` 6971.00

63 A DHBMACDP4030063 ` 7084.00 DHBMACDP4100063 ` 7460.00 DHBMACDP4300063 ` 7833.00

HSN Code - 8536
Electromechanical RCBO DP A Type used as (SPN/DP RCBOs)
(In accordance with IS 12640-2 & IEC 61009-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, with 10 kA short circuit capacity

Electromechanical RCBO - FP

Rating 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit
100 mA Cat. No.

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

16 A DHBMACTN8030016 ` 6447.00 DHBMACTN8100016 ` 6933.00 DHBMACTN8300016 ` 7236.00

25 A DHBMACTN8030025 ` 6447.00 DHBMACTN8100025 ` 6933.00 DHBMACTN8300025 ` 7236.00

32 A DHBMACTN8030032 ` 6597.00 DHBMACTN8100032 ` 7084.00 DHBMACTN8300032 ` 7385.00

40 A DHBMACTN8030040 ` 6673.00 DHBMACTN8100040 ` 7483.00 DHBMACTN8300040 ` 7870.00

63 A DHBMACTN8030063 ` 7946.00 DHBMACTN8100063 ` 8293.00 DHBMACTN8300063 ` 8293.00

HSN Code - 8536
Electromechanical RCBO FP A Type used as (TPN/FP RCBOs)
(In accordance with IS 12640-2 & IEC 61009-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, with 10 kA short circuit capacity

RCBO - A Type (SPN - 2 M) 
(In accordance with IS 12640-2 & IEC 61009-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, with 10 kA short circuit capacity

SPN RCBO ‘A’ Type

Rating 30 mA Cat. No. 100 mA Cat. No. 300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

6 A DHCEACSN2030006 DHCEACSN2100006 DHCEACSN2300006 ` 4939.00

10 A DHCEACSN2030010 DHCEACSN2100010 DHCEACSN2300010 ` 4939.00

16 A DHCEACSN2030016 DHCEACSN2100016 DHCEACSN2300016 ` 4939.00

20 A DHCEACSN2030020 DHCEACSN2100020 DHCEACSN2300020 ` 4939.00

25 A DHCEACSN2030025 DHCEACSN2100025 DHCEACSN2300025 ` 4939.00

32 A DHCEACSN2030032 DHCEACSN2100032 DHCEACSN2300032 ` 4939.00

40 A DHCEACSN2030040 DHCEACSN2100040 DHCEACSN2300040 ` 6088.00

HSN Code - 8536

PV Fuse & Fuse Base

HSN Code - 8536
PV Fuse Link & Disconnector
1000 V DC PV Fuse with Fuse Base

Description Cat. No. List Price in ` 
Per Unit

20 A 1000 V DC PV Fuse with 30 A Fuse Base DHUCSN201K ` 450.00

25 A 1000 V DC PV Fuse with 30 A Fuse Base DHUCSN251K ` 450.00

30 A 1000 V DC PV Fuse with 30 A Fuse Base DHUCSN301K ` 450.00
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Type 1+2 AC Surge Protection Device

Cat. No. Poles Uc (V) In (kA) Iimp (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) Remote 
Signaling

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DHSAARBC50320 TP+N 320 V 20 kA 12.5 kA 50 kA 1.5 kV Yes ` 15867.00

DHSAARAC50320 1P+N 320 V 20 kA 12.5 kA 50 kA 1.5 kV Yes ` 8801.00

HSN Code - 8536

Cat. No. Poles Uc (V) In (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) Remote 
Signaling

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DHSA2NAN40320 1P+N 320 V 20 kA 40 kA 1.5 kV No ` 2555.00

DHSA2NBN40320 TP+N 320 V 20 kA 40 kA 1.5 kV No ` 4185.00

Type 2 AC Surge Protection Device HSN Code - 8536

Type 1+2 Photovoltaic Surge Protection Device

Cat. No. Ucpv (V) In (kA) Iimp (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) Remote 
Signaling

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DHSDARCC6012H 1200 Vdc 20 kA 12.5 kA 60 kA 4 kV Yes ` 16361.00

HSN Code - 8535

SPD

Surge Protection Adaptor Type 3 HSN Code - 8536

Description Cat. No. List Price in ` 
Per Unit

Surge Protection Adaptor Type 3 SPD DHAA3NMA10230 ` 1279.00

Cat. No. Ucpv (V) In (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) Remote Signaling List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DHSD2NCN4012H 1200 Vdc 20 kA 40 kA 4 kV No ` 2600.00

DHSD2N2N40600 600 Vdc 20 kA 40 kA 4 kV No ` 2200.00

Type 2 Photovoltaic Surge Protection Device HSN Code - 8535
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Time Switch HSN Code - 9107

* Shortest Switching Time

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

24 Hour Analog Time Switch (SST* - 15 min) DHTED15016 ` 3795.00

24 Hour Analog Time Switch (SST* - 30 min) DHTED30016 ` 3431.00

Digital Weekly Time Switch-3 years DHTJW01016 ` 3641.00

Astronomical  + Digital Time Switch-3 years DHTQB01016 ` 3935.00

TIME SWITCH

MCB Isolator
MCB ISOLATOR (Switching Devices)
MCB Isolators (AC-22 A, In accordance with IS/IEC 60947-3) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz HSN Code - 8536

Double Pole Isolator

Rating Cat. No List Price in ` Per Unit

40 A DHMZIDPX040 ` 633.00

63 A DHMZIDPX063 ` 820.00

100 A DHMZIDPX100 ` 1128.00

125 A DHMZIDPX125 ` 1218.00

Triple Pole Isolator

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

40 A DHMZITPX040 ` 1352.00

63 A DHMZITPX063 ` 1531.00

100 A DHMZITPX100 ` 1823.00

125 A DHMZITPX125 ` 1860.00

Four Pole Isolator

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

40 A DHMZIFPX040 ` 1491.00

63 A DHMZIFPX063 ` 1509.00

100 A DHMZIFPX100 ` 1994.00

125 A DHMZIFPX125 ` 2195.00

CONTROL DEVICES & MONITORING



|   P19

Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 07th April, 2024

ACCL
3 Module SPN ACCL (Automatic Source Changeover with Current Limiter)

Mains Rating Gen Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 1.5 (300 W) DHADOSN301X ` 1675.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 2.5 (500 W) DHADOSN302X ` 1675.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 3 (600 W) DHADOSN3003 ` 1675.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 4 (800 W) DHADOSN3004 ` 1675.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 5 (1000 W) DHADOSN3005 ` 1675.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 6 (1200 W) DHADOSN3006 ` 1675.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 9 (1800 W) DHADOSN3009 ` 1675.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 12 (2400 W) DHADOSN3012 ` 1675.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 15 (3000 W) DHADOSN3015 ` 1675.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 20 (4000 W) DHADOSN3020 ` 1675.00

HSN Code - 8536

Premium SPN ACCL (Automatic Source Changeover with Current Limiter) HSN Code - 8536

Mains Rating Gen Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 1.5 (300 W) DHABOSN301X ` 3012.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 2.5 (500 W) DHABOSN302X ` 3012.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 3 (600 W) DHABOSN3003 ` 3012.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 4 (800 W) DHABOSN3004 ` 3012.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 5 (1000 W) DHABOSN3005 ` 3012.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 6 (1200 W) DHABOSN3006 ` 3012.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 9 (1800 W) DHABOSN3009 ` 3012.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 12 (2400 W) DHABOSN3012 ` 3012.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 15 (3000 W) DHABOSN3015 ` 3012.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 20 (4000 W) DHABOSN3020 ` 3012.00

TPN ACCL (TPN/TPN) (Automatic Source Changeover with Current Limiter) 

Mains Rating Gen Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

40 A 30 A DHACOTT4030 ` 17879.00

40 A 40 A DHACOTT4040 ` 17879.00

63 A 40 A DHACOTT6340 ` 26394.00

63 A 63 A DHACOTT6363 ` 36186.00

HSN Code - 8536

Automatic Changeover

Mains & Gen Rating Cat. No. w/o GEN Start/Stop List Price in ` Per Unit

SPN 30 (6000 W) DHATOSN3030 ` 2142.00

SPN 63 (12600 W) DHAAOSN6363 ` 6621.00

HSN Code - 8536

CONTROL DEVICES & MONITORING
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“Actual products may vary in colour, design, description and colour combination etc. Although every effort has been made to 
ensure accuracy in the compilation of the technical detail within this publication. Specifications & performance data are constantly 
changing.”

Cat. No. Description Suitable For Tier DB Code
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

DSSDBX0362 ST^Dx Wiring Kit 2+8 Way PPI DHDMTVXDXW10 ` 2976.00

DSSDBX0363 ST^Dx Wiring Kit 2+12 Way PPI DHDMTVXDXW14 ` 3377.00

HSN Code - 8537
PPI KIT FOR TIER DISTRIBUTION BOARD

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

Suitable for Havells STADx SPN DB

DHDASHCS06 6 Way SPN ` 1451.00

DHDASHCS08 8 Way SPN ` 1620.00

DHDASHCS12 12 Way SPN ` 1931.00

DHDASHCS16 16 Way SPN ` 2269.00

DHDASHCS18 18 Way SPN ` 2562.00

Suitable for Havells STADx TPN DB

DHDATHCS04 4 Way TPN ECO ` 2009.00

DHDATHCS48 4 Way TPN ` 2161.00

DHDATHCS06 6 Way TPN ` 2322.00

DHDATHCS08 8 Way TPN ` 2794.00

DHDATHCS12 12 Way TPN ` 3463.00

Suitable for Havells STADx VTPN DB

DHDATVCD00 VTPN LL ` 3807.00

DHDATVOD00 VTPN ` 2277.00

Suitable for Havells STADx 8 Segment DB

DHDATHPD04 4 Way 8 SEG ` 2765.00

DHDATHPD06 6 Way 8 SEG ` 3834.00

DHDATHPD08 8 Way 8 SEG ` 3260.00

DHDATHPD12 12 Way 8 SEG ` 4124.00

Suitable for Havells STADx PPI DB

DHDATHPS04 4 Way Horizontal PPI ` 2529.00

DHDATHPS06 6 Way Horizontal PPI ` 2809.00

DHDATHPS08 8 Way Horizontal PPI ` 3142.00

DHDATHPS12 12 Way Horizontal PPI ` 3843.00

HSN Code - 8537
CABLE END BOX


